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Resultat C 3 Station Std 

Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 
1 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk (X) 6  6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 30 23 S 
2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK (W) 6  6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 29 21 S 
3 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK (S) 6  5 6 4 6 6 6 6 45 31 24 S 
4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk (S) 6  5 3 6 6 5 5 5 41 26 20 B 
5 Jan Peltomäki Karlstads Psk (S) 6  5 4 5 6 5 4 5 40 27 15 

 

6 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PSK (W)  5 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 39 25 19 
 7 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK (W) 6  5 6 5 3 4 3 5 37 25 11 
 8 Morgan Holt Karlstads Psk (S) 5  5 6 5 3 5 4 3 36 25 8 
 9 Lasse Eriksson Leksands Pk (W) 5  4 4 4 6 3 4 5 35 23 18 
 

              Resultat C 2 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK (W) 6  4 6 6 6 5 4 6 43 29 22 B 
2 Ulf Oskarsson Lima Skg (W) 6  6 6 5 5 6 4 4 42 27 19 B 
3 Hans-Erik Backjanis Lima Skg (W) 6  6 5 1 6 5 6 4 39 25 17   
4 Per-Erik Persson Dala-Floda PSF (W) 5  5 5 5 5 6 4 3 38 24 17   
5 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalens PK (W) 6  6 3 6 4 6 3 4 38 22 10   
6 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK (W) 6  5 4 5 5 4 3 4 36 24 14   
7 Nisse Gabrielsson Lima Skg (W) 4  4 5 5 4 3 5 5 35 25 11   
8 Jan-Erik Persson Lima Skg (W) 5  4 4 5 4 4 5 3 34 23 12   
9 Tommy Mattsson Lima Skg (W) 5  5 5 3 5 4 3 3 33 22 12   

10 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK (W) 6  5 3 5 6 5 1 2 33 21 16   
11 Johan Burdal Upplands Väsby PK 5  6 2 5 4 5 3 2 32 21 11   
12 Per Svedu Leksands Pk (W) 5  5 3 4 2 4 4 4 31 20 4   
13 Kjell Larsen Transtrands SKF (W) 5  5 4 5 3 3 3 3 31 20 6   
14 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK (W) 6  5 5 3 0 5 5 2 31 19 0   
15 Kenneth Hed Älvdalens PK (W) 4  5 5 2 5 4 3 2 30 21 14   
16 Hans Thors Lima Skg (W) 6  4 3 3 5 1 4 3 29 19 13   
17 Mikael H Sellner Leksands Pk (W) 3  3 3 5 3 3 2 5 27 21 13   
18 Sune Morén Orsa PSK (W) 4  4 4 3 2 5 2 3 27 20 4   

Resultat C 1 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Daniel Frykstam Fryksdalens Pk (S) 6  5 6 6 5 5 6 6 45 27 16 S 
2 Anders Ågren Fryksdalens Pk (S) 6  5 5 4 6 5 6 6 43 29 16 B 
3 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK (W) 6  3 5 6 6 5 4 6 41 27 25 B 
4 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa PSK (W) 5  5 1 5 5 4 2 5 32 21 16   

Resultat D 2 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 



1 Maria Oskarsson Lima Skg (W) 6  6 5 5 5 6 4 6 43 29 13 B 
2 Madde Siitari Älvdalens PK (W) 6  6 5 6 4 5 3 4 39 26 11   

Resultat D 1 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Ewa Siitari Älvdalens PK (W) 4  3 3 2 3 3 1 3 22 19 3   

Resultat CVY 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Jan Andersson Älvdalens PK (W) 6  6 4 5 6 6 5 6 44 28 23 B 
2 Sven Holmkvist Salems Pk (A) 6  6 5 6 5 6 5 4 43 27 11 B 
3 Uno Magnusson Älvdalens PK (W) 3  3 3 4 2 2 3 3 23 18 3   

Resultat CVÄ 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Finn Stridbo Transtrands SKF (W) 6  6 5 5 6 4 3 5 40 26 18   

Resultat B 3 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK (W) 6  6 6 4 6 6 4 5 43 27 22 B 
2 Finn Stridbo Transtrands SKF (W) 6  3 6 5 5 5 6 5 41 26 19 B 
3 Sven Holkvist Salems Pk (A) 5  6 6 3 5 5 5 5 40 26 11   
4 Roger Morén Sandvikens Psk (X) 4  6 4 6 6 6 2 5 39 25 19   
5 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK (W) 6  5 4 3 6 6 3 4 37 24 15   

Resultat B 2 Station Std 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Camilla Siitari Älvdalens PK (W) 6  6 5 4 3 6 1 5 36 23 9   
2 Nisse Gabrielsson Lima Skg (W) 6  3 5 4 5 5 0 3 31 24 19   

Resultat B 1 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens Pk (S) 6  3 5 4 5 5 3 2 33 21 17   

Resultat A 3 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa PSK (W) 6  6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 29 19 S 
2 Jan Andersson Älvdalens PK (W) 6  6 5 2 5 6 5 6 41 26 16 S 
3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk (S) 4  5 5 4 6 5 5 5 39 27 21 B 
4 Jan Peltomäki Karlstads Psk (S) 6  5 4 4 5 5 5 5 39 24 16 B 
5 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK (S) 6  5 6 5 2 4 5 4 37 24 8   
6 Lasse Eriksson Leksands Pk (W) 6  5 5 2 5 3 3 2 31 19 16   
7 Morgan Holt Karlstads Psk (S) 5  5 3 2 6 4 5 0 30 20 20   

Resultat A 2 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK (W) 5  6 6 4 5 6 5 4 41 27 19 S 



2 Mikael H Sellner Leksands Pk (W) 5  4 5 5 3 4 5 5 36 24 13   
3 Sune Morén Orsa PSK (W) 5  5 6 2 4 3 4 5 34 26 14   
4 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK (W) 6  6 5 2 3 4 4 3 33 21 4   
5 Per Svedu Leksands Pk (W) 6  5 4 1 4 5 4 3 32 20 11   
6 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK (W) 4  4 4 1 5 5 5 2 30 19 14   
7 Johan Burdal Upplands Väsby Pk (A) 5  3 3 2 2 4 5 5 29 22 6   
8 Per-Erik Persson Dala-Floda Psf (W) 5  5 3 0 4 3 1 2 23 16 12   
9 Ono Magnusson Älvdalens PK (W) 2  2 1 3 2 3 1 1 15 12 5   

Resultat A 1 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens Pk (S) 0  6 4 3 6 6 6 5 36 23 16   
2 Anders Ågren Fryksdalens Pk (S) 5  5 3 1 2 0 5 5 26 18 4   

Resultat R 3 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk (S) 6  6 5 4 5 3 5 6 40 28 15 S 
2 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK (S) 6  5 4 4 5 6 6 4 40 25 12 S 
3 Lasse Eriksson Leksands Pk (W) 5  6 5 4 6 6 4 4 40 24 18 S 
4 Jan Peltomäki Karlstads Psk (S) 5  5 6 3 4 5 5 6 39 27 12 B 
5 Morgan Holt Karlstads Psk (S) 4  4 6 6 5 5 3 3 36 25 19 B 
6 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk (X) 5  4 1 2 6 6 6 2 32 21 17   
7 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK (W) 4  4 3 3 3 5 6 3 31 21 11   
8 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK (W) 5  5 2 3 3 4 5 4 31 20 7   
9 Finn Stridbo Transtrands SKF (W) 5  3 5 4 3 5 3 2 30 21 9   

Resultat R 2 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Ulf Oskarsson Lima Skg (W) 6  6 5 3 6 5 3 4 38 25 16 B 
2 Jonas Hjort Älvdalens PK (W) 5  5 6 3 4 4 5 4 36 25 8 B 
3 Conny Magnusson Älvdalens PK (W) 5  5 4 3 4 6 5 3 35 23 12 

 4 Bosse Hansson Orsa PSK (W) 5  4 5 4 3 5 5 2 33 21 8 
 5 Per Svedu Leksands Pk (W) 5  3 4 3 5 5 4 3 32 22 14 
 6 Hans-Erik Backjanis Lima Skg (W) 5  5 3 3 3 4 3 3 29 20 12 
 7 Falk-Sebastian Kuhn Orsa PSK (W) 4  5 4 2 3 5 4 0 27 17 5 
 8 Lars Edvinsson Älvdalens PK (W) 6  5 2 1 3 6 2 1 26 15 4 
 9 Uno Magnusson Älvdalens PK (W) 4  3 1 2 0 2 3 1 16 11 0 
 

Resultat R 1 
Plac  Namn Klubb 1  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff  Fig  Poäng  Med 

1 Peter Rusbach Borlänge PK (W) 5  4 4 2 4 5 3 3 30 24 14   
2 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa PSK (W) 3  2 1 2 4 4 4 1 21 14 11   

 
 


